
NS-01

Name Set ID Franchise
NS-01 001 SSR
NS-01 002 SSR
NS-01 003 SSR
NS-01 004 SSR
NS-01 005 SSR
NS-01 006 SSR
NS-01 007 SSR
NS-01 008 SSR
NS-01 009 SSR
NS-01 010 SSR
NS-01 011 SSR
NS-01 012 SSR
NS-01 013 SSR

C.C. NS-01 014 SSR
NS-01 015 SSR
NS-01 016 SSR
NS-01 017 SSR
NS-01 018 SSR Eva
NS-01 019 SR
NS-01 020 SR
NS-01 021 SR
NS-01 022 SR
NS-01 023 SR
NS-01 024 SR
NS-01 025 SR
NS-01 026 SR
NS-01 027 SR
NS-01 028 SR
NS-01 029 SR
NS-01 030 SR
NS-01 031 SR
NS-01 032 SR
NS-01 033 SR
NS-01 034 SR
NS-01 035 SR
NS-01 036 SR
NS-01 037 SR
NS-01 038 SR

Rarity
Inori Yuzuriha Guilty Crown
Shana Shakugan no Shana
Nia Teppelin Gurren Lagann
Kurumi Tokisaki Date A Live
Hatsune Miku Vocaloid
Madoka Kaname Puella Magi Madoka Magica
Kurisu Makise Steins; Gate
Luo Tianyi Vocaloid
Haruhi Suzumiya The Melancholy of Haruhi Suzumiya
Misaka Mikoto A Certain Magical Index
Mikasa Ackerman Attack on Titan
Kaguya Shinomiya Kaguya-sama: Love is War
Boa Hancock One Piece

Code Geass
Asuna Yuuki Sword Art Online
Maki Nishikino Love Live!
Artoria Pendragon (Saber) Fate/stay night
Asuka Shikinami Langley
Violet Evergarden Violet Evergarden
Rikka Takanashi Love, Chunibyo & Other Delusions!
Kotori Itsuka Date A Live
Kagura Gintama
Tatsumaki One Punch Man
Lucy Heartfilia Fairy Tail
Yukino Yukinoshita My Youth Romantic Comedy Is Wrong As I Expected

Kaori Miyazono Your Lie in April
Misa Amane Death Note
Zero Two Darling in the Franxx
Takagi-san Teasing Master Takagi-san
Kikyou Inuyasha
Mai Sakurajima Rascal Does Not Dream of Bunny Girl Senpai
Kagamine Rin Vocaloid
Sakura Kinomoto Cardcaptor Sakura
Akemi Homura Puella Magi Madoka Magica
Hatsune Miku (Sakura) Vocaloid
Sailor Moon Sailor Moon
Eriri Spencer Sawamura How to Raise a Boring Girlfriend
Megurine Luka Vocaloid



NS-01 039 SR
NS-01 040 SR
NS-01 041 SR
NS-01 042 SR
NS-01 043 SR
NS-01 044 SR
NS-01 045 SR
NS-01 046 SR
NS-01 047 SR
NS-01 048 SR
NS-01 049 SR Re:Zero
NS-01 050 SR

Albedo NS-01 051 SR
NS-01 052 SR
NS-01 053 SR Eva
NS-01 054 SR
NS-01 055 R
NS-01 056 R
NS-01 057 R
NS-01 058 R
NS-01 059 R
NS-01 060 R
NS-01 061 R

Genkai NS-01 062 R
NS-01 063 R
NS-01 064 R
NS-01 065 R
NS-01 066 R
NS-01 067 R
NS-01 068 R
NS-01 069 R
NS-01 070 R
NS-01 071 R
NS-01 072 R
NS-01 073 R
NS-01 074 R
NS-01 075 R
NS-01 076 R
NS-01 077 R
NS-01 078 R
NS-01 079 R
NS-01 080 R
NS-01 081 R
NS-01 082 R
NS-01 083 R
NS-01 084 R
NS-01 085 R
NS-01 086 R
NS-01 087 R
NS-01 088 R

Chika Fujiwara Kaguya-sama: Love is War
Honghong Tushan Fox Spirit Matchmaker
Mumei Kabaneri of the Iron Fortress
Nezuko Kamado Demon Slayer
Luo Tianyi (Tanabata) Vocaloid
Platelet Cells at Work!
Lacus Clyne Gundam
Umaru Doma Himouto! Umaru-chan
Rize Kamishiro Tokyo Ghoul
Alice Zuberg Sword Art Online
Rem
Meiko Vocaloid

Overlord
Umi Sonoda Love Live!
Rei Ayanami
Kanade Tachibana Angel Beats!
Ayase Shinomiya Guilty Crown
Yuezheng Ling VSinger
Yanhe VSinger
Shinka Nibutani Love, Chunibyo & Other Delusions!
Tohka Yatogami Date A Live
Tenka Yatogami Date A Live
Yoshino Himekawa Date A Live

YuYu-Hakusho
Kasane Teto Vocaloid
Mashiro Shiina The Pet Girl of Sakurasou
Tae Shimura Gintama
Ayame Sarutobi Gintama
Fubuki Shirakami Hololive
Tsukuyo Gintama
Hiyori Iki Noragami
Erza Scarlet Fairy Tail
Nino Nakano The Quintessential Quintuplets
Ichika Nakano The Quintessential Quintuplets
Miku Nakano The Quintessential Quintuplets
Yotsuba Nakano The Quintessential Quintuplets
Itsuki Nakano The Quintessential Quintuplets
Yui Yuigahama My Youth Romantic Comedy Is Wrong As I Expected
Chitoge Kirisaki Nisekoi: Fake Love
Kosaki Onodera Nisekoi: Fake Love
Megumin God's Blessing on this Wonderful World!
Aqua God's Blessing on this Wonderful World!
Yoko Littner Gurren Lagann
Rukia Kuchiki Bleach
Orihime Inoue Bleach
Megumi Tadokoro Food Wars! Shokugeki no Soma
Yui Hirasawa K-On!
Mio Akiyama K-On!
Ritsu Tanaka K-On!
Tsumugi Kotobuki K-On!



NS-01 089 R
NS-01 090 R
NS-01 091 R
NS-01 092 R
NS-01 093 R
NS-01 094 R
NS-01 095 R
NS-01 096 R
NS-01 097 R
NS-01 098 R
NS-01 099 R
NS-01 100 R
NS-01 101 R
NS-01 102 R
NS-01 103 R
NS-01 104 R
NS-01 105 R
NS-01 106 R
NS-01 107 R
NS-01 108 R
NS-01 109 R
NS-01 110 R
NS-01 111 R
NS-01 112 R
NS-01 113 R
NS-01 114 R
NS-01 115 R
NS-01 116 R
NS-01 117 R
NS-01 118 R
NS-01 119 R
NS-01 120 R
NS-01 121 R
NS-01 122 R
NS-01 123 R
NS-01 124 R
NS-01 125 R
NS-01 126 R
NS-01 127 R
NS-01 128 R
NS-01 129 R
NS-01 130 R
NS-01 131 R
NS-01 132 R
NS-01 133 R
NS-01 134 R
NS-01 135 R
NS-01 136 R

Emilia NS-01 137 R Re:Zero
NS-01 138 R Re:Zero

Azusa Nakano K-On!
Rio Futaba Rascal Does Not Dream of Bunny Girl Senpai
Kokomi Teruhashi The Disastrous Life of Saiki K
Shinobu Kochou Demon Slayer
Mitsuha Miyamizu Your Name
Tomoyo Daidouji Cardcaptor Sakura
Sayaka Miki Puella Magi Madoka Magica
Mami Tomoe Puella Magi Madoka Magica
Kyouko Sakura Puella Magi Madoka Magica
Nanoha Takamachi Magical Girl Lyrical Nanoha
Fate Testarossa Magical Girl Lyrical Nanoha
Mayuri Shiina Steins; Gate
Sakura Haruno Naruto
Luo Tianyi Vocaloid
Sailor Mercury Sailor Moon
Sailor Mars Sailor Moon
Megumi Kato How to Raise a Boring Girlfriend
Utaha Kasumigaoka How to Raise a Boring Girlfriend
Michiru Hyodo How to Raise a Boring Girlfriend
Izumi Hashima How to Raise a Boring Girlfriend
Yuki Nagato The Melancholy of Haruhi Suzumiya
Tomoe Yukishiro Rurouni Kenshin
Shiki Ryougi Kara no Kyoukai
Kuroko Shirai A Certain Magical Index
Uiharu Kazari A Certain Magical Index
Ruiko Saten A Certain Magical Index
Mirai Kuriyama Beyond the Boundary
Mitsuki Nase Beyond the Boundary
Kagura Mea V-Tuber
Miko Iino Kaguya-sama: Love is War
Ai Hayasaka Kaguya-sama: Love is War
Akame Akame Ga Kill!
Susu Tushan Fox Spirit Matchmaker
Minato Aqua Hololive
Ino Yamanaka Naruto
Luo Tianyi Vocaloid
Calne Ca Vocaloid
Rena Ryugu When they Cry
Zatsune Miku Vocaloid
Natsuiro Matsuri Hololive
Euphemia Li Britannia Code Geass
Hanabi Hyuuga Naruto
Raphtalia The Rising of the Shield Hero
Filo The Rising of the Shield Hero
Touka Kirishima Tokyo Ghoul
Suguha Kirigaya Sword Art Online
Shino Asada Sword Art Online
Konno Yuuki Sword Art Online

Ram



NS-01 139 R
NS-01 140 R
NS-01 141 R
NS-01 142 R
NS-01 143 R
NS-01 144 R
NS-01 145 R
NS-01 146 R
NS-01 147 R
NS-01 148 R
NS-01 149 R
NS-01 150 R
NS-01 151 R
NS-01 152 R Eva
NS-01 153 R Charlotte
NS-01 154 R

Shalltear Overlord
Hatsune Miku (Snow) Vocaloid
Kotori Minami Love Live!
Honoka Kousaka Love Live!
Eli Ayase Love Live!
Nozomi Toujo Love Live!
Rin Hoshizora Love Live!
Hanayo Koizumi Love Live!
Nico Yazawa Love Live!
Rin Tohsaka Fate/stay night
Sakura Matou Fate/stay night
Illyasviel von Einzbern Fate/kaleid liner PRISMA ILLYA☆
Jeanne d'Arc Alter Fate/Grand Order
Mari Makinami Illustrious
Nao Tomori
Yuri Nakamura Angel Beats!
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